
B.E - Nil (2003-04)

170000000.00
Srl No Sanctioning 

Authority
Sanction No & 
Date

State Amount Sanctioned Progressive 
Amount

PAO RBI Advice No & 
Date

C.M. No & Date

1 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-
2(13)(VI)/2001-CPIU 
/NES dt 01-07-2003

Mizoram 3414000.00 3414000.00 DGET No.2 dt 03-07-03 C.M. No.2 dt        
17-07-03

2 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-
2(13)(VI)/2001-CPIU 
/NES dt 01-07-2003

Mizoram 2940600.00 6354600.00 DGET No.3 dt 03-07-03 C.M. No.2 dt        
17-07-03

3 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-
2(13)(VI)/2001-CPIU 
/NES dt 01-07-2003

Mizoram 3437500.00 9792100.00 DGET No.4 dt 03-07-03 C.M. No.2 dt        
17-07-03

4 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(V)(j) 
/2002-CPIU/NES dt 
01-07-03

Assam 4700000.00 14492100.00 DGET No.5 dt 08-07-03 C.M. No.2 dt        
17-07-03

5 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(V)(g) 
/2002-CPIU/NES dt 
01-07-03

Assam 570000.00 15062100.00 DGET No.6 dt 08-07-03 C.M. No.2 dt        
17-07-03

6 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(17)(I)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 04-07-
03

Nagaland 16450000.00 31512100.00 DGET No.7 dt 08-07-03 C.M. No.2 dt        
17-07-03

7 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(I)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 17-07-
03

Nagaland 5650000.00 37162100.00 DGET No.8 dt 21-07-03 C.M. No.3 dt        
25-07-03

8 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(I)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 17-07-
03

Nagaland 4000000.00 41162100.00 DGET No.9 dt 21-07-03 C.M. No.3 dt        
25-07-03

9 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(I)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 17-07-
03

Nagaland 4700000.00 45862100.00 DGET No.10 dt 21-07-03 C.M. No.3 dt        
25-07-03
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10 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(I)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 17-07-
03

Nagaland 345000.00 46207100.00 DGET No.11 dt 21-07-03 C.M. No.3 dt        
25-07-03

11 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(17)(ii)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 25-07-
03

Assam 8385251.00 54592351.00 DGET No.12 dt 31-07-03 C.M. No.2 dt        
11-08-03

12 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(v)(k)/ 
2001-CPIU/NES dt 
30-07-03

Assam 1260000.00 55852351.00 DGET No.13 dt 01-08-03 C.M. No.1 dt        
07-08-03

13 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(v)(d)/ 
2001-CPIU/NES dt 
30-07-03

Assam 616020.00 56468371.00 DGET No.14 dt 01-08-03 C.M. No.1 dt        
07-08-03

14 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(v)(a)/ 
2001-CPIU/NES dt 
30-07-03

Assam 476138.00 56944509.00 DGET No.15 dt 01-08-03 C.M. No.1 dt        
07-08-03

15 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(v)(e)/ 
2001-CPIU/NES dt 
30-07-03

Assam 449850.00 57394359.00 DGET No.16 dt 01-08-03 C.M. No.1 dt        
07-08-03

16 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(v)(b)/ 
2001-CPIU/NES dt 
30-07-03

Assam 780000.00 58174359.00 DGET No.17 dt 01-08-03 C.M. No.1 dt        
07-08-03

17 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(iii)(a)/ 
2002-CPIU/NES dt 
30-07-03

Meghalaya 1875000.00 60049359.00 DGET No.18 dt 01-08-03 C.M. No.1 dt        
07-08-03

18 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET(17)(3)/2002-
CPIU/NES dt 31-07-
03

Manipur 4131402.00 64180761.00 DGET No.19 dt 01-08-03 C.M. No.1 dt        
07-08-03
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19 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-(17)(3)/2002-
CPIU/NES dt 31-07-
03

Manipur 3640306.00 67821067.00 DGET No.20 dt 01-08-03 C.M. No.1 dt        
07-08-03

20 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(VII)(a)/ 
2001-CPIU/NES dt 
07-08-03

Tripura 2475200.00 70296267.00 DGET No.21 dt 11-08-03 C.M. No.3 dt 16-
08-03

21 Dy. Director, 
DGET

DGET-17(2)/2002-
CPIU/NES dt 22-08-
03

Sikkim 804600.00 71100867.00 DGET Bank Draft No. 
390981 dt 
17/09/2003 Sent  

Ack recd vide lr 
No.4(183)FIN/ 
100 dt 09-10-03

22 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(17)(ii)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 28-08-
03

Assam 92652.00 71193519.00 DGET No.22 dt 01-09-03 C.M.No. 1 dt 12-
09-03

23 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(17)(ii)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 28-08-
03

Assam 2302954.00 73496473.00 DGET No.23 dt 01-09-03 C.M.No. 1 dt 12-
09-03

24 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(17)(II)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 29-09-
03

Assam 1742704.00 75239177.00 DGET No.25 dt 30-09-03 C.M. No.1 dt 03-
10-03

25 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(17)(II)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 29-09-
03

Assam 2525000.00 77764177.00 DGET No.26 dt 30-09-03 C.M. No.1 dt 03-
10-03

26 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(v)(I) 
/2002-CPIU/NES dt 
12-11-03

Assam 4285000.00 82049177.00 DGET No.30 dt 17-11-03 C.M. No.3 dt 24-
11-03

27 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(v)(I)/ 
2002-CPIU/NES dt 
12-11-03

Assam 4523000.00 86572177.00 DGET No.31 dt 17-11-03 C.M. No.3 dt 24-
11-03
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28 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(v)(I)/ 
2002-CPIU/NES dt 
12-11-03

Assam 4450000.00 91022177.00 DGET No.32 dt 17-11-03 C.M. No.3 dt 24-
11-03

29 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(v)(I)/ 
2002-CPIU/NES dt 
12-11-03

Assam 4330000.00 95352177.00 DGET No.33 dt 17-11-03 C.M. No.3 dt 24-
11-03

30 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13)(v)(f) 
/2002-CPIU/NES dt 
21-11-03

Assam 720000.00 96072177.00 DGET No.34 dt 27-11-03 C.M. No.1 dt 08-
12-03

31 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13(vii)/2001-
CPIU/NES Vol-II dt 
21-11-03

Tripura 5050000.00 101122177.00 DGET No.35 dt 05-12-03 C.M. No.2 dt 12-
12-03

32 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13(vii)/2001-
CPIU/NES Vol-II dt 
21-11-03

Tripura 7644000.00 108766177.00 DGET No.36 dt 05-12-03 C.M. No.2 dt 12-
12-03

33 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13(vii)/2001-
CPIU/NES Vol-II dt 
21-11-03

Tripura 4223000.00 112989177.00 DGET No.37 dt 05-12-03 C.M. No.2 dt 12-
12-03

34 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13(v)(k) 
/2002-CPIU/NES 
Vol-II dt 21-11-03

Assam 3150000.00 116139177.00 DGET No.38 dt 05-12-03 C.M. No.2 dt 12-
12-03

35 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13(v)(k) 
/2002-CPIU/NES 
Vol-II dt 21-11-03

Assam 734000.00 116873177.00 DGET No.39 dt 05-12-03 C.M. No.2 dt 12-
12-03

36 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13(v)(k) 
/2002-CPIU/NES 
Vol-II dt 21-11-03

Assam 3750000.00 120623177.00 DGET No.40 dt 05-12-03 C.M. No.2 dt 12-
12-03



B.E - Nil (2003-04)

170000000.00
Srl No Sanctioning 

Authority
Sanction No & 
Date

State Amount Sanctioned Progressive 
Amount

PAO RBI Advice No & 
Date

C.M. No & Date

3601.04.321.03.02.31 Estt. Of New ITI in North Eastern States & Sikkim

GRANTS-IN-AID TO STATE (PAYMENTS)   FY 2003-2004

Re-appropriation - 17,00,00,000

37 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13(v)(k) 
/2002-CPIU/NES 
Vol-II dt 21-11-03

Assam 3525000.00 124148177.00 DGET No.41 dt 05-12-03 C.M. No.2 dt 12-
12-03

38 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13(v)(k) 
/2002-CPIU/NES 
Vol-II dt 21-11-03

Assam 4000000.00 128148177.00 DGET No.42 dt 05-12-03 C.M. No.2 dt 12-
12-03

39 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(13(v)(h) 
/2002-CPIU/NES 
Vol-II dt 21-11-03

Assam 540000.00 128688177.00 DGET No.43 dt 05-12-03 C.M. No.2 dt 12-
12-03

40 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(17)(iii)/2001-
CPIU/NES dt 23-12-
03

Arunachal 
Pradesh

1021500.00 129709677.00 DGET No.46 dt 08-01-04 C.M. No.1 dt 10-
01-2004

41 Director, 
DGET

DGET-2(4)(III)/2000-
03-CPIU/NES-
MANIPUR dt 03-02-
04

Manipur 2672300.00 132381977.00 DGET No.47 dt 10-02-04

Balance Amount 37618023.00


